
FOR MORE INFO CALL:  Yakima School District Food Services (509) 573-7053 
or call 1-866-348-6479 or text the word “Food” to 304-304

FOR MORE INFO CALL: Yakima School District Food Services (509) 573-7053or call 1-866-348-6479 or text the word “Food” to 304-304

Summer Meals 
Program

Kids ages 
1-18FREE

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.

FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL:  Yakima School District at (509) 573-7053 or (509) 573-7000 
text “Food” or “Comida” to 304-304

LOCATIONS, DATES & TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
Sponsored by United States Department of Agriculture (USDA ) provided by Yakima School District
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Site Name Address Dates of Service Type of Meals 
B = Breakfast; L = Lunch;   Snack

Union Gap School District / Sponsor 3201 S. 4th Street Union Gap June 26-30; July 10-21  M-F 
July 3-7 NO MEALS SERVED 

B   8:15am - 9:00am 
L   11:15am - 12:30pm

Adams Elementary 723 S. 8th Street June 26 - July 21   M-F B   8:30am - 8:45am 
L   11:45am - 12:00pm

Garfield Elementary 612 N. 6th Avenue June 26 - July 21   M-F B   8:30am - 8:45am 
L   11:45am - 12:00pm

Hoover Elementary 400 W. Viola Avenue June 26 - July 21   M-F B   8:30am - 8:45am 
L   11:45am - 12:00pm

McClure Elementary 1222 S. 22nd Avenue June 26 - July 21   M-F B   8:30am - 8:45am 
L   11:30am-12:30pm

Washington Middle School 510 S. 9th Street June 26 - July 19   M-F B   7:30am - 8:00am 
L   11:55am - 12:25pm

Wilson Middle School 902 S. 44th Avenue June 26 - July 19   M-F B   7:30am - 8:00am 
L   11:00am - 11:30am

Davis High School 212 S. 6th Avenue June 26 - July 19   M-F B   7:30am - 8:00am 
L   11:00am - 11:30am 

Eisenhower High School 611 S. 44th Avenue June 26 - July 19   M-F B   7:45am - 8:00am 
L   11:00am - 11:30am

Stanton Academy 802 River Road June 26 - July 19   M-F B   8:30am - 9:00am 
L   12:00pm - 12:30PM

YV-Tech 1120 S. 18th Street June 26 - July 11   M-F  B  7:00am - 7:30am 
L   11:00am - 11:30am
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Henry Beauchamp Community Center 1211 S. 7th Street June 26 - July 27  M-TH B   9:00am - 9:30am
L   12:00pm - 12:30pm

OIC Excel Youth Center 1001 N. 9th Avenue June 26 - July 27 M-TH  B   9:00am - 9:30am 
L   12:00pm - 12:30pm

Cascade Apartments 615 N. 15th Avenue June 26 - July 28   M-F 10:30am - 10:45am

Fair Avenue Apartments 1022  E. Chestnut June 26 - July 28   M-F 10:30am - 10:45am

Nueva Apartments 810 N. 6th Avenue June 26 - July 28   M-F 10:30am - 10:45am

Cherry Park Cherry Avenue & N. 4th Avenue June 26 - July 28   M-F 11:00am - 11:15am 

Salvation Army 310 N. 16th Avenue, off of Monroe June 26 - July 28   M-F 11:00am - 11:15am

Kiwanis Park 1501 E. Maple Street June 26 - July 28   M-F 11:00am - 11:45am

Larson Park 1209 W. Arlington Street June 26 - July 28   M-F 11:30am - 11:45am

First Baptist Church 112 Pierce Avenue June 26 - July 28   M-F 11:30am - 12:00pm

Kissel Park 3000 Mead Avenue June 26 - July 28   M-F 12:00pm - 12:30pm

Miller Park 602 N. 4th Street June 26 - July 28   M-F 12:00pm - 12:30pm

Franklin Park 2101 Tieton Drive June 26 - July 28   M-F 12:15pm - 12:45pm

Chesterley Park 40th Avenue & River Road June 26 - July 28   M-F 12:45pm - 1:15pm

Martin Luther King Jr. Park S. 8th Street & Beech Street June 21 - July 29   M-F 12:45pm - 1:15pm

Gardner Park 1800 Cornell Avenue June 26 - July 28   M-F 1:00pm - 1:15pm

Viola Apartments 1121 E. Viola Avenue June 26 - July 28   M-F 1:30pm - 1:45pm

Randall Park 1399 S. 48th Avenue June 26 - July 28   M-F 1:30pm - 1:45pm

ALL SITES CLOSED JULY 3-4, 2023

INFORMATION 



PARA MÁS INFORMACIÓN LLAME A:  llame al Distrito Escolar de Yakima al (509) 573-7053 
1-877-842-6273 o envíe un texto al 304-304 con la palabra “Comida”.

PARA MÁS INFORMACIÁS INFORMACIÁ ÓN LLAME A: llame al Distrito Escolar de Yakima al (509) 573-7053
1-877-842-6273 o envíe un texto al 304-304  304-304 con la palabra 

Alimentos y Bocadillos 
durante el Verano

Niños de 
edad 1-18

GRATIS

Esta entidad es un proveedor que brinda igualdad de oportunidades

PARA MÁS INFORMACIÓN LLAMAR: Distrito Escolar Yakima al (509) 573-7053 o (509) 573-7000 
texto “Food”o “Comida” al 304-304

LUGARES, FECHAS Y HORAS ESTÁN SUJETOS A CAMBIO Patrocinado por el Departamento de Agricultura de los Estados Unidos 
(USDA siglas en inglés) suministrados por el Distrito Escolar Yakima
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TODOS LOS SITIOS CERRADOS DEL 3-4 DE JULIO DE 2023
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Henry Beauchamp Community Center 1211 S. 7th Street Junio 26 - Julio 27  L-J
D  9:00am - 9:30am

A  12:00pm - 12:30pm

OIC Excel Youth Center 1001 N. 9th Avenue Junio 26 - Julio 27 L-J
 D  9:00am - 9:30am 

A  12:00pm - 12:30pm
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Cascade Apartments 615 N. 15th Avenue Junio 26 - Julio 28   L-V 10:30am - 10:45am

Fair Avenue Apartments 1022 E. Chestnut Junio 26 - Julio 28   L-V 10:30am - 10:45am

Nueva Apartments 810 N. 6th Avenue Junio 26 - Julio 28   L-V 10:30am - 10:45am

Cherry Park Cherry Avenue & N. 4th Avenue Junio 26 - Julio 28   L-V 11:00am - 11:15am 

Salvation Army 310 N. 16th Avenue, off of Monroe Junio 26 - Julio 28   L-V 11:00am - 11:15am

Kiwanis Park 1501 E. Maple Street Junio 26 - Julio 28   L-V 11:00am - 11:45am

Larson Park 1209 W. Arlington Street Junio 26 - Julio 28   L-V 11:30am - 11:45am

First Baptist Church 112 Pierce Avenue Junio 26 - Julio 28   L-V 11:30am - 12:00pm

Kissel Park 3000 Mead Avenue Junio 26 - Julio 28   L-V 12:00pm - 12:30pm

Miller Park 602 N. 4th Street Junio 26 - Julio 28   L-V 12:00pm - 12:30pm

Franklin Park 2101 Tieton Drive Junio 26 - Julio 28   L-V 12:15pm - 12:45pm

Chesterley Park 40th Avenue & River Road Junio 26 - Julio 28   L-V 12:45pm - 1:15pm

Martin Luther King Jr. Park S. 8th Street & Beech Street Junio 21 - Julio 29   L-V 12:45pm - 1:15pm

Gardner Park 1800 Cornell Avenue Junio 26 - Julio 28   L-V 1:00pm - 1:15pm

Viola Apartments 1121 E. Viola Avenue Junio 26 - Julio 28   L-V 1:30pm - 1:45pm

Randall Park 1399 S. 48th Avenue Junio 26 - Julio 28   L-V 1:30pm - 1:45pm

Nombre del Lugar Dirección Fechas de Servicio Clase de Comida
D= Desayuno; A= Almuerzo; Bocadillos

Union Gap School District / Patrocinador 3201 S. 4th Street Union Gap Junio 26-30; Julio 10-21 M-F 
Julio 3-7 No se sirven comidas

D  8:15am - 9:00am 
A  11:15am - 12:30pm

Adams Elementary 723 S. 8th Street Junio 26 - Julio 21   L-V D  8:30am - 8:45am 
A  11:45am - 12:00pm

Garfield Elementary 612 N. 6th Avenue Junio 26 - Julio 21   L-V D  8:30am - 8:45am 
A  11:45am - 12:00pm

Hoover Elementary 400 W. Viola Avenue Junio 26 - Julio 21   L-V D  8:30am - 8:45am 
A 11:45am - 12:00pm

McClure Elementary 1222 S. 22nd Avenue Junio 26 - Julio 21   L-V D  8:30am - 8:45am 
A  11:30am - 12:30pm

Washington Middle School 510 S. 9th Street Junio 26 - Julio 19   L-V D  7:30am - 8:00am 
A  11:55am - 12:25pm

Wilson Middle School 902 S. 44th Avenue Junio 26 - Julio 19   L-V D  7:30am - 8:00am 
A  11:00am - 11:30am

Davis High School 212 S. 6th Avenue Junio 26 - Julio 19   L-V D  7:30am - 8:00am 
A  11:00am - 11:30am 

Eisenhower High School 611 S. 44th Avenue Junio 26 - Julio 19   L-V D  7:45am - 8:00am 
A  11:00am - 11:30am

Stanton Academy 802 River Road Junio 26 - Julio 19   L-V D  8:30am - 9:00am 
A  12:00pm - 12:30PM

YV-Tech 1120 S. 18th Street Junio 26 - Julio 11   L-V  D 7:00am - 7:30am 
A  11:00am - 11:30am

INFORMACIÓN


